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# of
Poles

Male
Faceview

Wire AWG
Rating

Cable O.D.
Range

Male Plugs Female  Plugs
Straight Right Angle Straight Right Angle

3 18-24 AWG

60V
3A

4-5 mm NAN-T-3MP-FW NAN-T-3MP-FW-R NAN-T-3FP-FW NAN-T-3FP-FW-R

4 18-24 AWG

60V
3A

4-5 mm NAN-T-4MP-FW NAN-T-4MP-FW-R NAN-T-4FP-FW NAN-T-4FP-FW-R

[47]
1.8 MAX

[13]
.5

M8x1

 

[13]
Ø.5

[40]
1.6

[24]
1.0

M8x1

Male Plug Male Plug

NAN (M8) Series Field Wireable Plugs
3 & 4 Conductor NAN Series Field Wireable Plugs, 22-24AWG

Field Wireable Plugs   |   Axial Piercing   |   60V, 3 amps   |   IP67 Rating

[47]
1.8

[13]
.5

M8x1

 

[10]
Ø.4

[42]
1.7

[24]
.9

M8x1

Specifications:
Body:	  	 Oil Resistant Black PVC
Insulator:	 Polyamide
Contacts:	 Copper Alloy with Gold Plating
O-Rings:		 NBR
Coupling Nut:	 Nickel Plated ZnAl
Grommet:	 NBR
Connection:	 Axial Piercing
Temperature:	 -25ºC to +90ºC (-13ºF to +194ºF)
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Straight Right Angle

Female Plug
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M8 x 1
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